
M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN AYURVEDIC DIETETICS JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SGS GOVERNMENT PG COLLEGE, GANJABASODA, VIDISHA (0110) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B25011083001 1 PREETI BHEEMLAL PASS FIRST  M946000001154/200

B25011083002 2 SUDHA PATHAK BHAIYA LAL PASS FIRST  M946000002157/200

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 1 of 6PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN AYURVEDIC DIETETICS JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER BHOPAL (0111) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B25011183001 1 ANKIT SHARMA RAM BAHADUR SHARMA PASS FIRST  M946000003156/200

B25011183002 2 DEEPA MAHENDRA KOTASTHANEMAHENDRA KOTASTHANE NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M946000004000/200

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 2 of 6PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN AYURVEDIC DIETETICS JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER BHOPAL (0111) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : BHOPAL (01)

END OF REG. CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN AYURVEDIC DIETETICS JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE SHAHGARH  SAGAR, DIST.-SAGAR (1335) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B25133583001 1 TAMRADHWAJ DUBEY KESHAV PRASAD DUBEY FAIL   M94600000540/200

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 4 of 6PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN AYURVEDIC DIETETICS JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE SHAHGARH  SAGAR, DIST.-SAGAR (1335) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : SAGAR (13)

END OF REG. CENTRE
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M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF CERTIFICATE IN AYURVEDIC DIETETICS JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 02-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE SHAHGARH  SAGAR, DIST.-SAGAR (1335) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 5     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 4     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF REPORT

CERTIFICATE IN AYURVEDIC DIETETICS JAN.-DEC. 2025 SUMMARY 
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